
1 SALAH - NUOVO 0 2 200 25 19

8 MASCIA - FORESTIERI 0 0 181 8 -19

5 DE FRANCESCHI - GRIMALDI 0 0 178 20 -22

4 TIRANNO - MOSCATELLI 0 2 200 25 22

3 GAIOTTI - CAVALLI 0 2 200 25 86

6 VOLINO - GARGIULO 0 0 114 6 -86

7 SUMMA - SCALVINI 0 0 118 5 -82

2 FERRARA - ROMEO 0 2 200 25 82

WQF1 SALAH - NUOVO 0 0 188 23 -12

WQF2 TIRANNO - MOSCATELLI 0 2 200 20 12

WQF3 GAIOTTI - CAVALLI 0 0 170 20 -30

WQF4 FERRARA - ROMEO 0 2 200 25 30

WSF1 TIRANNO - MOSCATELLI 0 0 163 15 -37

WSF2 FERRARA - ROMEO 0 2 200 25 37

FASE FINALE

FINALE

SEMIFINALI

QUARTI DI FINALE


